

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 97367525

Data publicarii	16.05.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.113,03 RON - 3.113,03 RON

Descriere: SACI MENAJ 240L: 60 x BUC 13.4454= 806.7227 SACI MENAJ 120L/10SET: 80 x BUC 7.563= 605.042 MANUSI SENSOR: 120 x BUC 3.3613= 403.3613 DILUANT NITRO D209 0.9L: 2 x BUC 10.084= 20.1681 BEC LED 18W: 4 x BUC 12.605= 50.4202 VAR PASTA 20KG: 2 x SAC 25.2101= 50.4202 VAR PASTA 5KG: 2 x SAC 12.605= 25.2101 BIDINEA : 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 MOP: 5 x BUC 7.1429= 35.7143 ADEZIV GEOFLEX 25KG: 1 x BUC 48.7395= 48.7395 COADA LEMN COLOR: 5 x BUC 4.2017= 21.0084 BUTUC 80MM: 1 x BUC 40.3361= 40.3361 ROB.PISOAR: 1 x BUC 43.6975= 43.6975 BATERIE APA RECE: 2 x BUC 25.2101= 50.4202 FRANGHIE 6MM: 103 x ML 0.8403= 86.5546 BUJIE NGK: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 BATERIE VARTA R20: 1 x BUC 13.4454= 13.4454 PRELUNGITOR 3PX5M: 3 x BUC 57.1429= 171.4286 PRELUNGITOR 3PX5M: 1 x BUC 57.1429= 57.1429 LAC PIATRA 0.75L: 1 x BUC 26.8908= 26.8908 PENSULA STAR 60MM: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 ANCORA METALICA 10X90MM: 4 x BUC 2.521= 10.084 BEC LED 15W: 20 x BUC 7.563= 151.2605 SACI MENAJ 35L 15/SET: 48 x BUC 4.2017= 201.6807 FOLIE FUNDATIE 1.5MX20M: 1 x BUC 151.2605= 151.2605.
